Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C76
C
Product
Selection

1-1/2" R119-12CG
BOLD ITEMS ARE MOST POPULAR.
Ordering Information
	 R	 119	 —	 06	 C	 G	 /**
Reduced
Pressure Range
	 C	 0-125 psig
	 D	 0-250 psig
Port Size
	 06	 3/4 Inch
	 08	 1 Inch
	 10	 1-1/4 Inch
	 12	 1-1/2 Inch
Port Threads
	 —	 NPT
	 G	 BSPP
Options
	Blank	 None
	 G	 Gauge
	 K	 Non-Relieving
	 X64‡	 Fluorocarbon O-Rings
and Diaphragm
	 X80†	 Reverse Flow
R119-06C, R119-08C Regulator Dimensions
A
4.69
(119)
B
1.87
(47)
C
8.15
(207)
D
4.38
(111)
E
10.02
(255)
N
1.61
(41)
R119-10C, R119-12C Regulator Dimensions
A
4.94
(125)
B